
Firm Name Contact Name Contact Email Contact Phone
Contractor Type 

(prime or sub)

Chatham Civil Contracting, LLC Luke Pierce luke@chathamcivil.com 336-944-7184 Prime/Sub

Dane Construction Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com 704-614-3493 Prime

Kemp Sigmon Construction Co., Inc. Tyler Sigmon
tyler@kempsigmonconstruction.com

828-302-7018 Prime

M&M Construction of Banner Elk, Inc. Michelle Garner
eggersmm@gmail.com

828-898-5862 Prime

Midstate Contractors Elijah Cook

elijahcook@midstatecontractors.net 

jodyrobinson@midstatecontractors.net 

office@midstatecontractors.net
828-322-9497 (o)      

828-228-3556 (c) Prime

Mountaineer Contractors, Inc. Nicholas Snyder
nicholas.snyder@mciwv.com

304-329-2129 (o)      

704-402-6536 (c) Prime

Nassiri Development Mike Carsno
mcarsno@nassiridevelopment.com

704-281-4448 Prime

Neill Grading & Construction Co. Inc Elliott Roberson
elliott@neillinc.com

828-228-1924 Prime

Zoladz Construction Co., Inc. Jaimee Blaskovits
Jaimeeb@zoladz.com

716-937-6575 Prime
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